 NSTS 1016-E0313C 1 / 10 Subject to change without notice
NARDA EMF MONITORS
AMB-8059
Continuous, remote
monitoring and logging of
electromagnetic fields
 Interchangeable probes from 10 Hz to 40 GHz
for low frequency & high frequency applications

® Names and Logo are registered trademarks of Narda Safety Test Solutions GmbH and L3 Communications Holdings, Inc. – Trade names are trademarks of the owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMB-8059
Remote stations
Area Monitor station powered by internal primary Li-Ion battery AMB-8059/00
Area Monitor station powered by solar panel and back-up battery AMB-8059/01
Area Monitor remote station with GSM/GPRS internal modem, powered by internal primary Li-Ion battery AMB-8059/02
Area Monitor remote station with GSM/GPRS internal modem, powered by solar panel and back up battery AMB-8059/03
Field probes
Electric field probe 0.1 to 3000 MHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m EP-1B-01
Electric field probe 0.1 to 7000 MHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m EP-1B-03
Electric field probe 300 kHz to 18 GHz; 0.5 to 800 V/m EP-1B-05
Electric field probe 300 kHz to 40 GHz; 0.5 to 800 V/m EP-1B-06
Electric field probe 10 Hz to 5 kHz; 5 V/m to 20 kV/m
 EP-1B-04
EP-1B-04
Tri-band electric field probe 0.1 to 3000 MHz / 0.1 to 862 MHz / 933 to 3000 MHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m EP-3B-01
Quad-band electric field probe 0.1 to 3000 MHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m / 925 to 960 MHz /
1805 to 1880 MHz / 2110 to 2170 MHz, 0.03 to 30 V/m
EP-4B-01
Quad-band electric field probe 0.1 to 7000 MHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m / 925 to 960 MHz /
1805 to 1880 MHz / 2110 to 2170 MHz, 0.03 to 30 V/m
EP-4B-02
Magnetic field probe 10 Hz to 5 kHz; 50 nT to 200 μT HP-1B-01
Optional accessories
Metallic T-shaped base and Fiberglass mast (includes kit of screws, ties and 3 ballast bags) AMB-8059-MAST
Cover extension for AMB-8059 dual probe configuration
8059-CE
Includes in delivery
• Primary Li-ion battery (AMB-8059/00 and AMB-8059/02 only)
• Power supply / Battery Charger (AMB-8059/01 and AMB-8059/03 only)
 • Assembled Solar Unit (AMB-8059/01 and AMB-8059/03 only)
 • Ethernet cable (AMB-8059/01 and AMB-8059/03 only)
 • USB cable, 1,8 m, USB(A)/USB(B)
 • Swivel joint for installation on AMB-8059-MAST
 • Operating Manual, Test & Calibration Certificates
 • AMB-8059-SW02 PC Software